

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 481 OF 2019

Shri. Dilip Ramdas KaleAppellant

V/S

Shri. Gopal Trimbak JagtapRespondent

None For Appellant

Mr A.J. Jaibhve, Advocate for Respondent

(MENTIONED AT 5.00 P.M.)

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 9th September, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 16/09/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)